MONDAY, 15.07.2024.

Printing time:10:35

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId colozat GtLE:IEl:ﬁIlréIvE:IIf Géﬁj}rﬁif Both Teamsto é:.a:y I%E%'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00[12633/CEKA [SINGIDA EL MERR. 1.80|3.40|4.30]2.80|6.75 1.69|2.05]3.80 1.95|2.55
13:0012634 CEKA |VILLA APR 2.50]2.95|2.90|4.20 | 5.00 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.10|2.90
14:0012637|CFR  |SPART.M. N.QARSHI 1.60(3.90(4.60]2.35|6.75]3.70 | 12.0| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45]|2.25|1.80]1.62 | 3.992.30 | 10.5|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.30
14:00/6073 |[ECW1 |SPAIN W19 R.IR.W19 1.03]13.0|30.0]1.20 | 50.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.55|2.65
16:00{12635/CEKA |COAST.U. WADI 1.60|3.45|6.00]2.50|10.5 1.5512.30 | 4.40 2.25|2.85
16:00[12636/CEKA |JKU DEKEDDA 1.25[5.2011.0]1.77 ] 20.0 1.80[1.90 | 3.25 2.70|3.10
17:0012557|ELITP |FERENCV. WEST HAM 3.35|4.00|1.805.10 | 2.60|8.50 | 4.50|2.70{1.35|1.92|1.95[3.90 | 3.60| 1.82 |6.75| 1.55|3.991.35|1.55|2.05 | 1.45
17:00| 6737 | INFRW|PARAGU.W CHILEW 4.40/4.00|1.62[6.25]|2.35]11.0/3.70]2.25/1.50|2.20 | 2.10]5.70 | 5.00| 2.15 | 9.50 | 1.55 | 3.60 | 1.52 | 1.82|2.80 | 1.47
17:30/6061 |[ECM19[ITALY M19 NORW.M19 1.62(3.70|5.202.40|8.00/3.90 | 16.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.30 | 1.85|1.65|4.20|2.50 | 12.0 [ 1.75 | 2.10| 1.62 | 3.70
18:00/6072 |[ECW1 |[HOLL.W19 GERM.W19 2.30/3.40|2.85|3.60|4.60]6.50|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|3.15|2.60|1.75|5.40|1.82 |6.50|1.52|1.75|1.87 | 2.20
18:30{12639|CFR  |AL DUHAIL CSIKSZER. 1.65]4.35(4.00]2.45]|5.9013.90|10.5|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.10 | 1.82]1.57 | 3.70|2.15|9.00 | 1.52 | 1.82]1.50 | 2.70
18:30| 4524 |RUM 1 |BOTOSANI OTELUL 2.55|3.05|3.00]4.30|5.10]9.50|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|5.20 | 3.80]2.30|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.40
19:0012534ELITP |[ROSENBORG |MAN.UTD. 4.50|3.70(1.70]6.75|2.55|13.0 | 4.00]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 5.60 | 5.10]2.05|10.0| 1.55|3.80 | 1.42 | 1.65]2.60 | 1.47
19:00112638 FIN3B |[ILVES K. TPV 7.50|5.90|1.27|10.0 | 1.55 4.10(1.15|1.37 1.40 | 1.47
19:00| 6738 | INFRW/|TUNISIA W BOTSWAN.W 3.05|3.45|2.15|4.90 | 3.40]8.50|5.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.80 | 3.45|1.82|6.75]|1.67 | 5.10]|1.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 1.75
19:00| 6739 |INFRW|RUSSIA W N.KOREA W 8.50|4.50|1.35]116.0|1.92]35.0|2.65|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|12.0|11.0]3.10|19.0]|1.50 | 3.25]2.00 | 2.25| 5.50 | 1.40
19:00| 8799 |FIN 1 |HAKA ILVES 4.00|3.60|1.80/5.90|2.75]10.5|4.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|4.80 |4.60]2.15|7.75|1.62 |4.20|1.53 | 1.82]2.65| 1.60
19:30] 4339 |RUS 2 |ALANIA UFA 1.90(3.35/3.90]3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00| 3.40 | 2.45]1.87 | 5.90|2.50 | 10.5]1.95 | 2.55]2.05 | 3.60
20:00{12537|/CFR  |HALLWANG HALLEIN 5.8014.80|1.40 4.10]1.15|1.42
20:00| 2901 |ISRSC |MAC.T.A. MACC.P.T. 1.40|4.40|7.25]|1.98|12.0]2.75|32.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|1.90 | 1.55|1.50 | 3.35|2.75 | 14.0 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.42 | 4.50
20:00/3924 |EGYC |PYRAMIDS AL NASR 1.2715.40|9.00(1.70| 16.02.30 | 45.0|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]1.60 | 1.35] 1.35|2.85]3.10 | 18.0 [ 1.90 | 2.15| 1.30 | 4.80
20:00| 5418 |SWE 1 |HALMSTAD AIK 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40|3.05]|10.0|5.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]5.20 | 4.30| 2.15|9.00|1.72 | 4.90 | 1.65| 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.80
20:00| 5419 |SWE 1 |HAMMARBY GOTEBORG 1.88(3.45|3.90|2.95|5.80|5.10|10.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.65|2.15|1.67 | 4.50|2.10|9.00 | 1.65 |1.95]|1.72| 2.75
20:15[11732NO4G3 KFUM Il BAERUM 3.10/4.00 | 1.90|4.70 | 2.75 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
20:30{12535CFR  |GALATAS. FORTUN.D. 1.65[4.10(4.10]2.45|5.8013.90|10.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.05|1.8211.55|3.70|2.05|9.00 | 1.45 | 1.72 ]| 1.45| 2.55
21:00/11759 ARG4K|S.BARRAC. YUPANQUI 2.50]2.95]2.90[4.205.00]8.50|9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.90 |3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50]2.10|2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
21:00| 1468 |/ARG3 |A.QUILMES MIDLAND 2.00|2.85|4.25|3.35/6.506.50 | 11.0| 1.36 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.80|2.05|6.50]2.80 | 10.5]2.50 | 3.30 | 2.60 | 4.60
21:00| 1470 |ARG3 |S.ITAL. SACACHIS. 1.90(3.00 |4.50]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 12.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25]|2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
21:00| 3922 EGY 1 |ZAMALEK BALADEYA 1.3214.70{9.001.87|16.0|2.60 | 38.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|1.92 | 1.5211.52 | 3.30 3.35|22.0|2.20 | 2.55| 1.45 | 6.25
21:00| 6062 |[ECM19|N.IR.M19 UKRALM19 5.10|3.50|1.67|7.75|2.50]|15.0|4.2012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|6.50 | 6.75]2.45]|12.0|1.65|4.20|1.75|2.10 | 3.70 | 1.67
21:30|1377 |DIVIN |ATL.TEMB. CD SANTA. 1.67(3.45|5.2012.65|9.00|4.70 | 17.011.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.1512.952.10|1.77 | 5.30| 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.92 | 4.80
21:30| 4528 |RUM 1 |PETROLUL GLORIA B. 2.10]3.25|3.70|3.45/6.00]7.00 | 12.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.10 |2.90|2.10 | 6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.05 | 2.85| 2.45 | 3.90
22:00[12536/ELITP |SEVILLA ORLAND.P. 1.40(4.40|7.25]11.97|12.0|2.75|32.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.82 | 1.55|1.45|3.30|2.75| 14.0 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.30
22:15111479ISL 1 |FYLKIR AKRANES 2.90|3.80|2.05]4.50|3.05|8.00|5.60|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85[3.20 | 3.10|1.70 | 5.90| 1.57 | 4.30|1.32 | 1.45|1.82 | 1.52
22:15[11480|ISL 1 |HAFNARFJ. HK KOPAV. 1.23|6.00|10.0]1.57|15.0/2.10 | 60.013.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.801.37 | 1.25|1.27 | 2.25|2.75| 15.0|1.70 | 1.85] 1.15 | 3.90
22:30{11760|URU 2 |COOPER ALBION M. 3.50|3.15|2.10|5.90 | 3.45]10.5|6.50| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.60 | 2.35
00:00|1378 |DIVIN |3 FEBRERO CLUB FER. 3.4513.30 | 2.05]15.50|3.30]10.06.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.70 {4.80 | 2.35|9.00| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.85 | 2.45|3.20 | 2.15
00:55[11761|URU 2 |RENTISTAS COLON M. 2.30|3.00|3.20]3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.15|7.00]|2.40|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.60
00:55/11949 BRCP |XV JAU MIRASSOL 1.4314.10|7.2512.10|13.0/3.05|28.011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.05 | 1.65|1.57 | 3.60|2.95| 18.0[1.95|2.30 | 1.52 | 5.20
02:00| 1541 |BRA 2 |SANTOS ITUANO 1.27|5.00|10.5|1.77|18.0|2.35|55.011.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|1.90 | 1.47 | 1.45|3.25| 3.50 | 23.0|2.40 | 2.75|1.40 | 7.25
02:00| 1552 |BRA 3 |FERROVI. REMO 1.85(3.25|4.30]3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.011.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.80 | 2.45]1.92 16.25|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.70
02:00| 1555 | BRA 3 |ABC RN TOMBENSE 2.25|3.00|3.30]3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15]2.10 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
03:10/1469 |ARG3 |COLEGIAL. URQUIZA 1.80(3.30(4.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.60 | 2.40]1.87 | 6.002.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.20 | 4.90
04:15/1280 |COL 1 |CHICO ONCE CAL. 2.55]2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 |3.70|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.00]2.10|2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25




